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TABLE 1
SOIL BORING SOIL SAMPLE ANALYTICAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

JANUARY THROUGH MARCH 2022
DCP CR42 AND CR13 PIPELINE RELEASE

WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

Sample ID Date Sampled PID Readings 
(ppm)

Benzene
(mg/kg)

Toluene
(mg/kg)

Ethylbenzene
(mg/kg)

Total
Xylenes
 (mg/kg)

1,2,4-TMB 
(mg/kg)

1,3,5-TMB 
(mg/kg)

TPH (1) 

(mg/kg)
1-methylnaphthalene 

(mg/kg)
2-methylnaphthalene 

(mg/kg)
Naphthalene 

(mg/kg)

COGCC Protection of 
Groundwater Soil Screening Level 
Standards Risk & MCL Based (2 & 

3) (mg/kg)

0.0026 (M) 0.69 (M) 0.78 (M) 9.9 (M) 0.0081 (R) 0.0087 (R) 50 1 0.006 (R) 0.019 (R) 0.0038 (R)

MW49B@17.5' 1/24/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW49B@28' 1/24/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW50B@19-19.5' 1/27/2022 11.3 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW50B@28' 1/27/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW51B@24' 1/25/2022 5.5 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW51B@28-29' 1/25/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW52@28to28.5' 1/26/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW53@25to25.5' 1/26/2022 1.6 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW53@27.5to28' 1/26/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW54@24-24.5' 1/28/2022 4.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW54@28' 1/28/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW55@21-21.5' 1/28/2022 0.8 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW55@27' 1/28/2022 0.0 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW56@24' 3/14/2022 0.6 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW56@28' 3/14/2022 0.3 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW57@24' 3/14/2022 0.7 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW57@28' 3/14/2022 0.2 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW58@24' 3/14/2022 0.6 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW58@28' 3/14/2022 0.3 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW59@25.5' 3/16/2022 1.5 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW59@27.5' 3/16/2022 0.1 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW60@27.5' 3/16/2022 0.5 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW60@28' 3/16/2022 0.4 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW61@24' 3/16/2022 1.5 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW61@28' 3/16/2022 1.2 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW62@24' 3/15/2022 3.9 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW62@28' 3/15/2022 1.4 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW63B@27' 3/15/2022 1.1 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038

MW63B@28' 3/15/2022 0.9 <0.0020 <0.00500 <0.0050 <0.010 <0.0050 <0.0050 <50.0 <0.00500 <0.00500 <0.0038
Notes:

2). Standards for Soil are referenced from the 2 CCR 404-1, Table 915-1, effective January 15, 2021. If there is no pathway for communication with Groundwater, then residential soil screening levels apply for organic compounds and metals. If the Director determines that a pathway to Groundwater exists, then t
3). The letter “(R)” following a protection of Groundwater soil screening level indicates the concentration is derived from a risk-based approach. The letter “(M)” following a protection of Groundwater soil screening level indicates the concentration is derived from the drinking water MCL.

Concentrations (mg/kg) Risk Based and MCL Based.
GRO - Gasoline range organics. DRO - Diesel range organics. 
mg/kg= Milligrams per kilogram.
ppm - Parts per million
Bold values indicate an exceedance of the Site Specific and/or the COGCC soil standards for the Site. 
Table 915 note - If the method detection limit (“MDL”) or practical quantitation limit (“PQL”) for a pollutant is higher (less stringent) than a threshold concentration listed in Table 915-1, the Director may allow an Operator to substitute the MDL or PQL for the concentration listed in Table 915-1.

1). TPH - Total volatile and extractable petroleum hydrocarbons. Value calculated by adding GRO and DRO concentrations. 
1). Per the December 2019 Landowner License Agreement, the standards for Benzene and TPH were lowered one order of magnitude compared to the COGCC Table 910-1 standards. The environmental cleanup standards for soil r that are applicable to this site are the Colorado Oil and Gas Conservation 



TABLE 2
 SUMMARY OF GROUNDWATER ELEVATION DATA  

DCP CR42 and CR13 PIPELINE RELEASE
WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

Location Date Depth to Groundwater   
(feet)

Depth to Product        
(feet)

Free Phase Hydrocarbon 
Thickness              

(feet)

Total Depth             
(feet)

TOC Elevation
(feet amsl)

Groundwater Elevation 
(feet amsl)

Change in Groundwater 
Elevation Since Previous 

Event 1 (feet)

MW09 5/6/2021 16.11 24.71 4,989.97 4,973.86 1.09
MW09 8/5/2021 15.29 24.71 4,989.97 4,974.68 0.82
MW09 11/4/2021 15.88 24.71 4,989.97 4,974.09 -0.59
MW09 3/28/2022 16.02 24.71 4,989.97 4,973.95 -0.14

MW10 5/6/2021 16.21 22.70 4,990.58 4,974.37 0.74
MW10 8/5/2021 15.63 22.70 4,990.58 4,974.95 0.58
MW10 11/4/2021 16.16 22.70 4,990.58 4,974.42 -0.53
MW10 3/28/2022 16.22 22.70 4,990.58 4,974.36 -0.06

MW11 5/6/2021 14.85 22.63 4,991.02 4,976.17 0.62
MW11 8/5/2021 14.19 22.63 4,991.02 4,976.83 0.66
MW11 11/4/2021 14.83 22.63 4,991.02 4,976.19 -0.64
MW11 3/28/2022 15.67 22.63 4,991.02 4,975.35 -0.84

MW12 5/6/2021 12.91 21.81 4,991.15 4,978.24 0.79
MW12 8/5/2021 12.52 21.81 4,991.15 4,978.63 0.39
MW12 11/4/2021 13.40 21.81 4,991.15 4,977.75 -0.88
MW12 3/28/2022 14.00 21.81 4,991.15 4,977.15 -0.60

MW13 5/6/2021 15.53 18.80 4,990.67 4,975.14 0.69
MW13 8/5/2021 15.05 18.80 4,990.67 4,975.62 0.48
MW13 11/4/2021 15.68 18.80 4,990.67 4,974.99 -0.63
MW13 3/28/2022 15.82 18.80 4,990.67 4,974.85 -0.14

MW16 5/6/2021 11.91 19.45 4,992.56 4,980.65 0.94
MW16 8/5/2021 11.87 19.45 4,992.56 4,980.69 0.04
MW16 11/4/2021 12.59 19.45 4,992.56 4,979.97 -0.72
MW16 3/28/2022 13.56 19.45 4,992.56 4,979.00 -0.97

MW33 5/6/2021 20.46 26.94 4,991.68 4,971.22 1.17
MW33 8/5/2021 19.31 26.94 4,991.68 4,972.37 1.15
MW33 11/4/2021 19.14 26.94 4,991.68 4,972.54 0.17
MW33 3/28/2022 18.99 26.94 4,991.68 4,972.69 0.15

MW35 5/6/2021 17.80 21.71 4,999.29 4,981.49 1.05
MW35 8/5/2021 17.82 21.71 4,999.29 4,981.47 -0.02
MW35 11/4/2021 18.51 21.71 4,999.29 4,980.78 -0.69
MW35 3/28/2022 19.65 21.71 4,999.29 4,979.64 -1.14

MW41A 5/6/2021 DRY 21.60 4,991.55 NC NC
MW41A 8/5/2021 19.88 21.60 4,991.55 4,971.67 NC
MW41A 11/4/2021 19.58 21.60 4,991.55 4,971.97 0.30
MW41A 3/28/2022 19.65 21.60 4,991.55 4,971.90 -0.07

MW41B 5/6/2021 21.91 27.72 4,991.50 4,969.59 0.55
MW41B 8/5/2021 19.98 27.72 4,991.50 4,971.52 1.93
MW41B 11/4/2021 19.56 27.72 4,991.50 4,971.94 0.42
MW41B 3/28/2022 19.62 27.72 4,991.50 4,971.88 -0.06

MW41C 5/6/2021 22.23 34.60 4,991.54 4,969.31 0.43
MW41C 8/5/2021 20.17 34.60 4,991.54 4,971.37 2.06
MW41C 11/4/2021 19.63 34.60 4,991.54 4,971.91 0.54
MW41C 3/28/2022 19.66 34.60 4,991.54 4,971.88 -0.03

MW42 5/6/2021 15.92 33.65 4,995.31 4,979.39 0.64
MW42 8/5/2021 15.28 33.65 4,995.31 4,980.03 0.64
MW42 11/4/2021 15.82 33.65 4,995.31 4,979.49 -0.54
MW42 3/28/2022 16.83 33.65 4,995.31 4,978.48 -1.01

MW43 5/6/2021 19.34 37.20 4,998.24 4,978.90 -0.44
MW43 8/5/2021 18.58 37.20 4,998.24 4,979.66 0.76
MW43 11/4/2021 18.69 37.20 4,998.24 4,979.55 -0.11
MW43 3/28/2022 19.83 37.20 4,998.24 4,978.41 -1.14

MW44A 5/6/2021 18.56 21.43 4,991.78 4,973.22 1.31
MW44A 8/5/2021 17.70 21.43 4,991.78 4,974.08 0.86
MW44A 11/4/2021 18.20 21.43 4,991.78 4,973.58 -0.50
MW44A 3/28/2022 18.66 21.43 4,991.78 4,973.12 -0.46

MW44B 5/6/2021 19.60 34.45 4,991.72 4,972.12 0.73
MW44B 8/5/2021 18.30 34.45 4,991.72 4,973.42 1.30
MW44B 11/4/2021 18.46 34.45 4,991.72 4,973.26 -0.16
MW44B 3/28/2022 18.60 34.45 4,991.72 4,973.12 -0.14

MW45A 5/6/2021 18.85 21.58 4,991.07 4,972.22 1.03
MW45A 8/5/2021 17.64 21.58 4,991.07 4,973.43 1.21
MW45A 11/4/2021 17.96 21.58 4,991.07 4,973.11 -0.32
MW45A 3/28/2022 18.27 21.58 4,991.07 4,972.80 -0.31

MW45B 5/6/2021 19.25 34.30 4,991.05 4,971.80 0.81
MW45B 8/5/2021 17.93 34.30 4,991.05 4,973.12 1.32
MW45B 11/4/2021 18.03 34.30 4,991.05 4,973.02 -0.10
MW45B 3/28/2022 18.24 34.30 4,991.05 4,972.81 -0.21

MW46A 5/6/2021 18.61 20.85 4,990.89 4,972.28 1.40
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TABLE 2
 SUMMARY OF GROUNDWATER ELEVATION DATA  

DCP CR42 and CR13 PIPELINE RELEASE
WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

Location Date Depth to Groundwater   
(feet)

Depth to Product        
(feet)

Free Phase Hydrocarbon 
Thickness              

(feet)

Total Depth             
(feet)

TOC Elevation
(feet amsl)

Groundwater Elevation 
(feet amsl)

Change in Groundwater 
Elevation Since Previous 

Event 1 (feet)

MW46A 8/5/2021 17.77 20.85 4,990.89 4,973.12 0.84
MW46A 11/4/2021 18.05 20.85 4,990.89 4,972.84 -0.28
MW46A 3/28/2022 18.58 20.85 4,990.89 4,972.31 -0.53

MW46B 5/6/2021 20.04 34.59 4,990.83 4,970.79 0.44
MW46B 8/5/2021 18.42 34.59 4,990.83 4,972.41 1.62
MW46B 11/4/2021 18.20 34.59 4,990.83 4,972.63 0.22
MW46B 3/28/2022 18.41 34.59 4,990.83 4,972.42 -0.21

MW47A 5/6/2021 19.06 20.31 4,990.29 4,971.23 0.86
MW47A 8/5/2021 17.79 20.31 4,990.29 4,972.50 1.27
MW47A 11/4/2021 17.16 20.31 4,990.29 4,973.13 0.63
MW47A 3/28/2022 18.23 20.31 4,990.29 4,972.06 -1.07

MW47B 5/6/2021 20.14 33.72 4,990.35 4,970.21 0.22
MW47B 8/5/2021 18.35 33.72 4,990.35 4,972.00 1.79
MW47B 11/4/2021 17.94 33.72 4,990.35 4,972.41 0.41
MW47B 3/28/2022 18.22 33.72 4,990.35 4,972.13 -0.28

MW48A 5/6/2021 DRY 22.34 4,992.10 NC NC
MW48A 8/5/2021 DRY 22.34 4,992.10 NC NC
MW48A 11/4/2021 21.56 22.34 4,992.10 4,970.54 NC
MW48A 3/28/2022 21.27 22.34 4,992.10 4,970.83 NC

MW48B 5/6/2021 24.11 35.46 4,991.74 4,967.63 -0.23
MW48B 8/5/2021 27.17 35.46 4,991.74 4,964.57 -3.06
MW48B 11/4/2021 21.04 35.46 4,991.74 4,970.70 6.13
MW48B 3/28/2022 20.98 35.46 4,991.74 4,970.76 0.06

MW49A 3/28/2022 16.70 20.34 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW49B 3/28/2022 18.44 30.50 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW50A 3/28/2022 18.81 20.32 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW50B 3/28/2022 20.35 30.13 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW51A 3/28/2022 24.23 25.39 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW51B 3/28/2022 21.00 30.54 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW52 3/28/2022 20.63 30.48 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW53 3/28/2022 18.21 30.42 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW54 3/28/2022 19.04 30.39 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW55 3/28/2022 19.11 30.33 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW56 3/28/2022 19.84 30.40 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW57 3/28/2022 20.09 30.52 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW58 3/28/2022 19.59 30.46 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW59 3/28/2022 20.15 30.41 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW60 3/28/2022 19.22 30.43 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW61 3/28/2022 19.04 30.39 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW62 3/28/2022 18.75 30.40 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW63A 3/28/2022 17.38 17.76 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

MW63B 3/28/2022 20.42 30.43 Well Not Surveyed - Water Level & Total Depth are Relative

Average change in groundwater elevation (11/4/21 to 3/28/22) -0.42

amsl = feet above mean sea level
TOC = top of casing
Groundwater elevation = (TOC Elevation - Measured Depth to Water)
DRY = Groundwater was not present within the monitoring well.  
NA = Not Applicable
NC = Not Calculated
NS - A Survey TOC and ground surface has not been completed for the new monitoring wells installed in January - March 2021.

1- Changes in groundwater elevation calculated by subtracting the measurement collected during the previous monitoring event from the measurement collected during the most recent monitoring event.
Groundwater elevation = (TOC Elevation - Measured Depth to Water) + (LNAPL Thickness in Well * LNAPL Relative Density)
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TABLE 3
FIRST QUARTER 2022 GROUNDWATER ANALYTICAL RESULTS SUMMARY  

DCP CR42 and CR13 PIPELINE RELEASE
WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

Location
Identification Sample Date Benzene

(µg/l)
Toluene

(µg/l)
Ethylbenzene

(µg/l)

Total
Xylenes
 (µg/l)

1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene
 (µg/l)

1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene 
(µg/l)

Naphthalene
 (µg/l)

Total Dissolved 
Solids (mg/l) Chloride (mg/l) Sulfate (mg/l) Comments

COGCC Standards 
(µg/L) 5 560 700 1,400 67 67 140  (<1.25 x local 

background)

(250 mg/l or <1.25 
x local 

background)

(250 mg/l or <1.25 
x local 

background)

MW09 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW10 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW11 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW12 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW13 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW16 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW33 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW35 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW41A 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW41B 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW41C 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW42 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW43 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW44A 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW44B 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW45A 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW45B 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW46A 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW46B 3/30/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW47A 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW47B 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW48A 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW48B 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW49A 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW49B 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW50A 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW50B 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW51A 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW51B 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW52 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW53 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW54 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW55 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW56 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW57 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW58 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW59 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW60 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -



TABLE 3
FIRST QUARTER 2022 GROUNDWATER ANALYTICAL RESULTS SUMMARY  

DCP CR42 and CR13 PIPELINE RELEASE
WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

Location
Identification Sample Date Benzene

(µg/l)
Toluene

(µg/l)
Ethylbenzene

(µg/l)

Total
Xylenes
 (µg/l)

1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene
 (µg/l)

1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene 
(µg/l)

Naphthalene
 (µg/l)

Total Dissolved 
Solids (mg/l) Chloride (mg/l) Sulfate (mg/l) Comments

COGCC Standards 
(µg/L) 5 560 700 1,400 67 67 140  (<1.25 x local 

background)

(250 mg/l or <1.25 
x local 

background)

(250 mg/l or <1.25 
x local 

background)
MW61 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW62 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

MW63A 3/29/2022 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS - - - Insufficient Volume

MW63B 3/29/2022 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <2.00 <2.00 <2.00 - - -

Notes: 

µg/L = micrograms per liter.
LNAPL - Light Non-Aqueous Phase Liquid
DRY - Well was dry 

1). The environmental cleanup standards for groundwater that are applicable to this site are the Colorado Oil and Gas Conservation Commission (COGCC) standards for contaminants in groundwater according to Table 910-1 (Prior to January 15th, 2021) and Table 915-1 (Post January 15, 2021) of the COGCC 900 Series Rule for 
E&P Waste Management. 
Bold values indicate an exceedance of the COGCC groundwater standards for the Site. 



TABLE 4
HISTORICAL GROUNDWATER ANALYTICAL RESULTS SUMMARY  

DCP CR42 and CR13 PIPELINE RELEASE
WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

Location
Identification Sample Date Benzene

(µg/l)
Toluene

(µg/l)
Ethylbenzene

(µg/l)

Total
Xylenes
 (µg/l)

1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene
 (µg/l)

1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene 
(µg/l)

Naphthalene
 (µg/l)

Total Dissolved 
Solids (mg/l) Chloride (mg/l) Sulfate (mg/l) Comments

COGCC Standards 
(µg/L) 5 560 700 1,400 67 67 140  (<1.25 x local 

background)
(250 mg/l or <1.25 x 
local background)

(250 mg/l or <1.25 x 
local background)

MW01 5/28/2019 3,930 2,620 111 868 66.4 22 7.57 - - -
MW01 8/9/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not collected - LNAPL Presen
MW01 12/2/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not collected - LNAPL Presen
MW01 2/6/2020 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not collected - LNAPL Presen
MW01 5/15/2020 - - -

MW02 5/28/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not collected - LNAPL Presen
MW02 8/9/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not collected - LNAPL Presen
MW02 12/2/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not collected - LNAPL Presen
MW02 2/6/2020 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not collected - LNAPL Presen
MW02 5/15/2020 - - -

MW03 5/28/2019 918 108 4.78 92.7 6.63 2.1 <4.0 - - -
MW03 8/9/2019 5410 352 11 468 - - - - - -

MW03 (Duplicate B) 8/9/2019 5780 428 11.1 478 - - - - - -
MW03 12/2/2019 1370 <10.0 <10.0 22.5 - - - - - -
MW03 2/6/2020 429 <10.0 <10.0 <10.0 - - - - - -
MW03 5/15/2020 - - -

MW04 5/28/2019 6,720 2,340 56.9 471 28.8 12.9 <4.0 - - -
MW04 8/9/2019 11,600 439 10.2 897 - - - - - -
MW04 12/2/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not Collected - DRY
MW04 2/6/2020 1,850 870 <200 <200 - - - - - -
MW04 5/15/2020 - - -

MW05 5/28/2019 1,160 705 46.9 300.0 22.9 9.8 <4.0 - - -
MW05 8/9/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not Collected - DRY
MW05 12/3/2019 217 <1.00 <1.00 4.48 - - - - - -
MW05 2/6/2020 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 <1.00 - - - - - -
MW05 5/15/2020 - - -

MW06 5/28/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not Collected - DRY
MW06 8/9/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not Collected - DRY
MW06 12/2/2019 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not Collected - DRY
MW06 2/6/2020 - - - - - - - - - - Sample not Collected - DRY
MW06 5/15/2020 - - -

MW07 5/28/2019 352 161 4.64 36.7 1.33 <1.0 <4.0 - - -
MW07 8/9/2019 253 1.93 <1.00 22.4 - - - - - -
MW07 12/2/2019 40.1 <10.0 <10.0 <10.0 - - - - - -
MW07 2/6/2020 10.2 <10.0 <10.0 <10.0 - - - - - -
